AUTOMATION & CONTROL > MOTOR CONTROL & PROTECTION > MOTOR PROTECTION & MOTOR STARTERS

Product No:UMC100.3DC
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ABB UMC100.3 DC, SUPPLY24 VDC,6DI, 4 DO, PTCINPUT

UMC100.3DC

General Information

Brand

Product Type

Technical Attributes

ABB

Universal Motor Controller

Communication Protocol
Connection Type

No. of Poles

Rated Control Supply Voltage DC (V)
Rated Impulse Withstand Voltage (kV)
Rated Operational Current (A)

Rated Operational Voltage AC (V)
Rated Supply Voltage AC (V)

Rated Supply Voltage DC (V)

Supply Voltage Type

Switching Type

Terminal Type

Physical Attributes

PROFIBUS
Through-feed technique
3

24

4

63

690

24

24

DC

Mono Stable

Screw Terminals

Operational Temperature Range (°C)

Dimensions

0 to +60

Dimensions (mm)

Protection & Standards

70W x 106Hx 107D

Degree of Protection

IP20
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Resources

Product catalogue (Flipbook) Download from here
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https://resources.ipd.com.au/Flipbook/V16/Product_Catalogue_V16.html

